
 № 1 女子   200m  個人メドレー  タイム決勝
 １１歳以上

 １組 着順 時間
  1.  大澤　優希      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  2.  東海林のん      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  3.  林　　ゆう      SCサガエ       14 : .( )
  4.坂田冴弥香      マイティ米沢   11 : .( )
  5.  船田　真由      グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
  6.  永澤ひなた      セ・東根       12 : .( )

 № 2 男子   200m  個人メドレー  タイム決勝
 １１歳以上

 １組 着順 時間
  1.                : .( )
  2.  村山　　卓      山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
  3.  小内　　颯      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  4.武田慎太郎      セ・東根       13 : .( )
  5.                : .( )
  6.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
  1.                : .( )
  2.佐藤駿乃介      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  3.  上栗　拓也      セ・東根       14 : .( )
  4.  川越　海聖      グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
  5.  佐藤　大雅      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  6.                : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
  1.  堀口　怜生      グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
  2.  石川　雷稀      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  3.  遠藤　達希      マイティ米沢   11 : .( )
  4.渡邊太一朗      SCサガエ       13 : .( )
  5.  遠藤　貴之      マイティ米沢   13 : .( )
  6.  町田　　陸      グートＳＣ     12 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間
  1.  佐藤　克洸      山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
  2.  渡辺　海人      SCサガエ       14 : .( )
  3.  伊藤　　輝      GSM尾花沢      12 : .( )
  4.  荒木　絢汰      山形ＤＣ       13 : .( )
  5.  兼村　聡大      山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
  6.  長谷川　凌      SCサガエ       13 : .( )

 № 3 女子    50m  背泳ぎ  タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

 １組 着順 時間
  1.  吉野　風香      山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
  2.鈴木向日葵     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
  3.  岩瀬　朱璃     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
  4.笹原紫七波      セ・東根        9 : .( )
  5.  日野　杏菜      山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
  6.阿部美央里      ＷＥスポ新庄   10 : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
  1.  海谷　果蓮     トップロード   11 : .( )
  2.  清野　華央      セ・東根       10 : .( )
  3.  佐藤　理乃      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  4.  工藤　夢叶      グートＳＣ      9 : .( )
  5.  林　りょう      SCサガエ       12 : .( )
  6.  田嶋　美紗     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
  1.  山本　紗香     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
  2.  堀米　夏帆      グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
  3.  小野　海尋      セ・東根       10 : .( )
  4.  有路　涼香      GSM尾花沢      11 : .( )
  5.  佐藤えみり      山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
  6.  中村　優那      SCサガエ        9 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間
  1.  佐藤　久莉      マイティ米沢    9 : .( )
  2.  我妻　汐音      マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
  3.  吉田　京花     トップロード   13 : .( )
  4.  髙橋　　彩      山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
  5.  髙橋　　梓      山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
  6.  冨塚　南実      山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )

 № 4 男子    50m  背泳ぎ  タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

 １組 着順 時間
  1.                : .( )
  2.  工藤　誠也      マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
  3.  田口　陽大     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
  4.  北澤　怜朗      山形ＤＣ        8 : .( )
  5.                : .( )
  6.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
  1.上田健太郎      山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
  2.加川虎汰龍      山形ＳＣ        9 : .( )
  3.  朝倉　航聖      山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
  4.  尾形　鴻辰      グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
  5.  伊藤　皓紀      GSM尾花沢      10 : .( )
  6.  伊藤　　陸     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
  1.  武田　一聖      山形ＤＣ        8 : .( )
  2.  滝口　創太     トップロード   12 : .( )
  3.  若月　　駿      マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
  4.  江口　脩平      山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
  5.  黒沼　慈央     ヤマザワ        8 : .( )
  6.  井上　晟佑      グートＳＣ      8 : .( )



№ 4 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

４組 着順 時間
 1.矢萩　一成     トップロード   11 : .( )
 2.小松麟太郎     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 3.井上　晃佑     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
 4.大沼　　稜     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 5.石井　大智     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 6.吉田　幸樹     セ・東根       12 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.寺島　健太     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
 2.遠藤　琢未     セ・東根       14 : .( )
 3.小鹿　　潤     ヤマザワ       12 : .( )
 4.井上　　凱     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 5.滝口凛太郎     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 6.山崎　拓海     マイティ米沢   11 : .( )

№ 5 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大内　愛美     セ・東根        7 : .( )
 3.朝倉　茜音     山形ＳＣ        8 : .( )
 4.荒木　美空     山形ＤＣ        8 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.青木　美空     セ・東根        9 : .( )
 2.中鉢　菜央     ＷＥスポ新庄   10 : .( )
 3.堀米　玲菜     グートＳＣ      8 : .( )
 4.金子　　蘭     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 5.日野　杏菜     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　萌花     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 2.齋藤ひなた     トップロード   10 : .( )
 3.佐々木心波     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 4.大滝　萌心     マイティ米沢    9 : .( )
 5.佐々木香菜絵   山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 6.本間　美優     セ・東根        8 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.長岡　梨乃     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
 2.長橋みず希     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 3.高橋　千夏     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 4.佐藤　　麗     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 5.木村　朱寿     マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
 6.齋藤　遥奈     グートＳＣ      9 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.冨樫　美春     SCサガエ       10 : .( )
 2.松田　和花     トップロード   12 : .( )
 3.有路　瑠菜     GSM尾花沢      10 : .( )
 4.武田　萌伽     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 5.佐藤　理乃     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 6.椎名　麻帆     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.西長　奏絵     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 2.柏倉　麻乃     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 3.細谷　優樹     セ・東根       11 : .( )
 4.熊谷　美羽     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 5.安食　美穂     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 6.倉本　清楓     SCサガエ       10 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.黒田　和華     ＷＥスポ新庄   13 : .( )
 2.遠藤　　光     マイティ米沢   13 : .( )
 3.坂田冴弥香     マイティ米沢   11 : .( )
 4.佐藤　里奈     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 5.黒沼　愛生     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 6.黒坂　朋世     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )

№ 6 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中村徳貴紀     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 3.國井信之介     山形ＤＣ        8 : .( )
 4.鎌上　将大     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.森谷　昂平     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 2.佐竹　亮輔     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 3.古関　祐星     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
 4.加藤　誠也     GSM尾花沢      11 : .( )
 5.澤　　海伶     トップロード   11 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.長澤　　樹     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 2.古内　健甫     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 3.赤澤　大地     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 4.八鍬　大介     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 5.板橋　蓮玖     グートＳＣ     10 : .( )
 6.設楽優太郎     トップロード    9 : .( )



№ 6 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

４組 着順 時間
 1.矢作　直之     セ・東根       12 : .( )
 2.赤坂　龍哉     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 3.茂木　伊織     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 4.今野　若葉     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 5.堀　　航輔     セ・東根       12 : .( )
 6.長岡　遥輝     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.設楽　杏璃     セ・東根        9 : .( )
 2.村山　春斗     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 3.遠藤　達希     マイティ米沢   11 : .( )
 4.會田　脩斗     トップロード   11 : .( )
 5.菊池健太郎     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 6.村山　悠太     セ・東根       13 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.本間　雄太     グートＳＣ     13 : .( )
 2.齊藤　智也     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 3.松田　一将     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 4.遠藤　　旭     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 5.柏倉　康大     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 6.山口　　将     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.堀口　怜生     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 2.鈴木　哲平     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 3.町田　佑介     マイティ米沢   11 : .( )
 4.宮田　　翼     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 5.佐々木拓心     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 6.冨樫　　晴     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今井　日南     SCサガエ       10 : .( )
 3.本間　美優     セ・東根        8 : .( )
 4.廣谷果奈美     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.高橋　千夏     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 3.工藤　夢叶     グートＳＣ      9 : .( )
 4.齋藤　遥奈     グートＳＣ      9 : .( )
 5.大澤　優希     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　　麗     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 2.天野りいな     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 3.佐藤えみり     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 4.武田　美憂     セ・東根       11 : .( )
 5.倉本　清楓     SCサガエ       10 : .( )
 6.西長　奏絵     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　綾乃     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 2.小野寺千春     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 3.奥山　海音     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 4.佐藤　久莉     マイティ米沢    9 : .( )
 5.石川　瑠莉     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 6.海藤ゆりあ     GSM尾花沢      12 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.山口　多英     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 2.狩野　百香     トップロード   13 : .( )
 3.渡邉　琉唯     トップロード   11 : .( )
 4.今田　菜々     ＷＥスポ新庄   12 : .( )
 5.黒田　愛奈     マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
 6.我妻　汐音     マイティ米沢   10 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.石塚　隼人     ヤマザワ       12 : .( )
 3.鍋島　伊織     SCサガエ        9 : .( )
 4.長岡　勇大     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石沢　飛翔     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 2.赤澤　大地     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 3.佐藤　大雅     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 4.加藤　千明     ＷＥスポ新庄   10 : .( )
 5.鈴木　孔人     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.寺島　健太     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
 2.小松慎太郎     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 3.芳賀　湧大     SCサガエ       10 : .( )
 4.大沼　真央     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 5.佐竹　亮輔     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 6.鈴木　　伸     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )



№ 8 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

４組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　拓巳     SCサガエ       13 : .( )
 2.北澤　朗斗     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 3.大場　裕介     トップロード   12 : .( )
 4.小山田和希     セ・東根       14 : .( )
 5.有路　遥希     GSM尾花沢      12 : .( )
 6.町田　　陸     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.梶本翔太郎     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 2.佐藤　澪士     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 3.岩勢　天翔     トップロード   14 : .( )
 4.町田　佑介     マイティ米沢   11 : .( )
 5.藤田　一輝     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 6.栗原　剛志     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )

№ 9 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

１組 着順 時間
 1.大内　愛美     セ・東根        7 : .( )
 2.阿部美央里     ＷＥスポ新庄   10 : .( )
 3.中鉢　菜央     ＷＥスポ新庄   10 : .( )
 4.青柳　南渚     SCサガエ        8 : .( )
 5.朝倉　茜音     山形ＳＣ        8 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大橋　杏佳     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 2.金子　　蘭     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 3.佐々木香菜絵   山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 4.石井　　悠     トップロード   10 : .( )
 5.笹原紫七波     セ・東根        9 : .( )
 6.青木　美空     セ・東根        9 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.廣谷果奈美     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 2.笹原　香穂     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 3.今井　日南     SCサガエ       10 : .( )
 4.佐々木心波     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 5.佐藤さやか     セ・東根       13 : .( )
 6.鈴木向日葵     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.岩瀬　朱璃     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 2.吉野　風香     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 3.安達　　純     SCサガエ       10 : .( )
 4.齋藤ひなた     トップロード   10 : .( )
 5.長岡　梨乃     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
 6.長橋みず希     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.堀米　玲菜     グートＳＣ      8 : .( )
 2.木村　朱寿     マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
 3.伊藤　萌花     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 4.田嶋　美紗     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 5.大滝　萌心     マイティ米沢    9 : .( )
 6.清野　華央     セ・東根       10 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.武田　萌伽     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 2.佐藤　夏芽     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 3.林　りょう     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 4.海谷　果蓮     トップロード   11 : .( )
 5.竹田萌々香     トップロード   11 : .( )
 6.山本　紗香     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.松田　和花     トップロード   12 : .( )
 2.有路　瑠菜     GSM尾花沢      10 : .( )
 3.伊藤　亜実     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 4.中村　優那     SCサガエ        9 : .( )
 5.椎名　麻帆     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 6.冨塚　南実     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.中井川　耀     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 2.設楽ひかる     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 3.清野　詞穂     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 4.髙橋　　彩     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 5.鈴木えみり     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )
 6.小野　海尋     セ・東根       10 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.黒沼　愛生     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 2.黒田　愛奈     マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
 3.林　　ゆう     SCサガエ       14 : .( )
 4.佐藤　里奈     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 5.三村　真穂     セ・東根       12 : .( )
 6.水戸部朱里     SCサガエ       12 : .( )

№ 10 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北澤　怜朗     山形ＤＣ        8 : .( )
 3.井上　晟佑     グートＳＣ      8 : .( )
 4.上田健太郎     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 5.工藤　誠也     マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 10 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
ＡＬＬ

２組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　皓紀     GSM尾花沢      10 : .( )
 2.森谷　昂平     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 3.國井信之介     山形ＤＣ        8 : .( )
 4.武田　一聖     山形ＤＣ        8 : .( )
 5.朝倉　航聖     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 6.尾形　鴻辰     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　　陸     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
 2.鍋島　伊織     SCサガエ        9 : .( )
 3.八鍬　大介     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 4.長岡　勇大     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 5.中村徳貴紀     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 6.石沢　飛翔     SCサガエ       11 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.舘石　　真     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )
 2.田口　陽大     ヤマザワ        9 : .( )
 3.設楽優太郎     トップロード    9 : .( )
 4.加藤　誠也     GSM尾花沢      11 : .( )
 5.髙橋　昂太     ＷＥスポ新庄   14 : .( )
 6.黒沼　慈央     ヤマザワ        8 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.長澤　　樹     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 2.板橋　蓮玖     グートＳＣ     10 : .( )
 3.加藤　千明     ＷＥスポ新庄   10 : .( )
 4.鎌上　将大     山形ＤＣ        9 : .( )
 5.加川虎汰龍     山形ＳＣ        9 : .( )
 6.高橋　　幸     SCサガエ        9 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.古内　健甫     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 2.情野日向芽     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
 3.今野　若葉     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 4.高内　　奨     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 5.佐藤駿乃介     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 6.長岡　遥輝     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　　伸     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 2.石井　大智     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 3.堀　　航輔     セ・東根       12 : .( )
 4.若月　　駿     マイティ米沢   10 : .( )
 5.滝口　創太     トップロード   12 : .( )
 6.吉田　幸樹     セ・東根       12 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.設楽　杏璃     セ・東根        9 : .( )
 2.菊池健太郎     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 3.松田　康佑     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 4.江口　脩平     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 5.佐藤　　涼     グートＳＣ     13 : .( )
 6.大沼　真央     セ・東根       10 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.芳賀　湧大     SCサガエ       10 : .( )
 2.梶本翔太郎     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )
 3.滝口綾之佑     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 4.山口　　将     山形ＤＣ       10 : .( )
 5.鈴木　拓巳     SCサガエ       13 : .( )
 6.宮田　　翼     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.熊谷　拓人     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 2.小松慎太郎     山形ＳＣ       10 : .( )
 3.工藤　慶郁     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 4.武田慎太郎     セ・東根       13 : .( )
 5.池野　孝哉     グートＳＣ     14 : .( )
 6.武田　進弥     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.上栗　拓也     セ・東根       14 : .( )
 2.黒沼　悠希     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )
 3.遠藤　宗平     トップロード   14 : .( )
 4.片山　真吾     トップロード   13 : .( )
 5.宮地　健介     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 6.井上　　凱     ヤマザワ       10 : .( )

№ 11 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.武田　美憂     セ・東根       11 : .( )
 3.青柳　　萌     セ・東根       12 : .( )
 4.有路　涼香     GSM尾花沢      11 : .( )
 5.佐藤　夏芽     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.熊谷　美羽     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 2.髙橋　　梓     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 3.吉田　京花     トップロード   13 : .( )
 4.山口　多英     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 5.黒坂　朋世     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 6.髙橋　真歩     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )



№ 12 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.川越　海聖     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 2.小鹿　　潤     ヤマザワ       12 : .( )
 3.伊藤　　輝     GSM尾花沢      12 : .( )
 4.滝口凛太郎     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 5.井上　晃佑     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
 6.矢萩　一成     トップロード   11 : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.安食　美穂     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 2.東海林のん     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 3.柏倉　麻乃     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 4.遠藤　朱華     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 5.伊藤　亜実     セ・東根       10 : .( )
 6.佐藤　綾夏     トップロード   15 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石川　瑠莉     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 2.船田　真由     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 3.遠藤　　光     マイティ米沢   13 : .( )
 4.黒田　和華     ＷＥスポ新庄   13 : .( )
 5.中井川　耀     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 6.細谷　優樹     セ・東根       11 : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村山　　卓     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 3.本間　雄人     セ・東根       14 : .( )
 4.茂木　伊織     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.赤坂　龍哉     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 2.小山田和希     セ・東根       14 : .( )
 3.栗原　剛志     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 4.舘石　　真     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )
 5.高内　　奨     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.村山　春斗     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 2.松田　一将     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 3.齊藤　智也     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 4.冨樫　　晴     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 5.遠藤　　旭     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 6.柏倉　康大     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.渡邊太一朗     SCサガエ       13 : .( )
 2.會田　脩斗     トップロード   11 : .( )
 3.遠藤　貴之     マイティ米沢   13 : .( )
 4.佐藤　克洸     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 5.鈴木　哲平     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 6.佐々木拓心     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )

№ 15 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.大沼　　愛     グートＳＣ     14 : .( )
 4.狩野　百香     トップロード   13 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 16 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大場　裕介     トップロード   12 : .( )
 3.石塚　隼人     ヤマザワ       12 : .( )
 4.松田　康佑     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北澤　朗斗     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 3.佐藤　澪士     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 4.岩勢　天翔     トップロード   14 : .( )
 5.藤田　一輝     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 17 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大橋　杏佳     ＷＥスポ新庄   11 : .( )
 3.永澤ひなた     セ・東根       12 : .( )
 4.佐藤　綾夏     トップロード   15 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.青柳　　萌     セ・東根       12 : .( )
 3.海藤ゆりあ     GSM尾花沢      12 : .( )
 4.竹田萌々香     トップロード   11 : .( )
 5.天野りいな     SCサガエ       11 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 17 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳以上

３組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋　真歩     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 2.今田　菜々     ＷＥスポ新庄   12 : .( )
 3.水戸部朱里     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 4.奥山　海音     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 5.佐藤　綾乃     ヤマザワ       11 : .( )
 6.堀米　夏帆     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.渡邉　琉唯     トップロード   11 : .( )
 2.遠藤　朱華     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 3.大沼　　愛     グートＳＣ     14 : .( )
 4.清野　詞穂     山形ＳＣ       11 : .( )
 5.設楽ひかる     山形ＤＣ       12 : .( )
 6.鈴木えみり     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )

№ 18 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
１１歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.古関　祐星     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
 2.情野日向芽     グートＳＣ     11 : .( )
 3.村山　悠太     セ・東根       13 : .( )
 4.小松麟太郎     SCサガエ       12 : .( )
 5.石川　雷稀     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 6.髙橋　昂太     ＷＥスポ新庄   14 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.冨樫悠星郎     トップロード   12 : .( )
 2.有路　遥希     GSM尾花沢      12 : .( )
 3.滝口綾之佑     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )
 4.熊谷　拓人     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 5.遠藤　琢未     セ・東根       14 : .( )
 6.佐藤　　涼     グートＳＣ     13 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.池野　孝哉     グートＳＣ     14 : .( )
 2.長谷川　凌     SCサガエ       13 : .( )
 3.宮地　健介     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 4.大沼　　稜     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 5.工藤　慶郁     グートＳＣ     12 : .( )
 6.武田　進弥     山形ＤＣ       11 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.黒沼　悠希     山形ＳＣ       12 : .( )
 2.渡辺　海人     SCサガエ       14 : .( )
 3.遠藤　宗平     トップロード   14 : .( )
 4.片山　真吾     トップロード   13 : .( )
 5.本間　雄人     セ・東根       14 : .( )
 6.山崎　拓海     マイティ米沢   11 : .( )


